Electric heating that is applied
directly to the battery for
reliable cold-weather starting.
BENEFITS
•	 Maintain available cold
cranking amps in cold
weather by warming
the batteries

BATTERY
HEATERS
®
Part No. Watts Volts Width Length Height Certification
8500320 200 120 AC 6" (15cm) 9" (23cm) 3/4" (1.9cm) -
8500339 200 240 AC 6" (15cm) 9" (23cm) 3/4" (1.9cm) -
NOTICE: This product is NOT recommended for use with lithium ion batteries or nickel
cadmium batteries.
phillipsandtemro.com
BATTERY HEATERS
SILICONE PAD – BATTERY HEATER
Silicone pad heater placed underneath the batteries.
•	 Silicone material is resistant to battery acid
•	 Slim design to fit in the battery box/tray
Part No. Wolverine Model Watts Volts Amp Width Length Plug Type Certification
3400103 BH-25-120V 25 120 0.2 3" (7.6 cm) 5" (12.7 cm) E -
3400066 BH-60-120V 60 120 0.5 5-1/2" (14 cm) 8-1/2" (22 cm) A -
3400036 BH-60-120V CSACE 60 120 0.5 5-1/2" (14 cm) 8-1/2" (22 cm) A CSA/CE
3400104 BH-80-120V 80 120 0.7 6-1/2" (16.5cm) 10-1/2" (26.7cm) E -
3400038 180 120 1.5 20-1/2" (52cm) 13" (33cm) A CSA/CE
3400068 180 120 1.5 20-1/2" (52cm) 13" (33cm) E -
3400102 BH-180-120V 180 120 1.5 20-1/2" (52cm) 13" (33cm) E -
3400086 BH-60-240V CSACE 60 240 0.25 5-1/2" (14cm) 8-1/2" (21.6 cm) B CSA/CE
3400096 BH-60-240V 60 240 0.25 5-1/2" (14 cm) 8-1/2" (21.6 cm) Blunt -
NOTICE: This product is NOT recommended for use with lithium ion batteries, nickel cadmium batteries or with battery case material ABS.
*Non-CSA models are not available for sale in Canada
BLANKET – BATTERY HEATER